

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2018

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 11, 2019

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									329,579
1	450.53	977,529	6,747	2,736	0	355	0	2.051	331,630
2	451.40	986,184	8,655	4,678	0	316	0	4.170	335,800
3	452.04	992,566	6,382	1,555	0	360	0	979	336,779
4	452.66	998,763	6,197	1,561	0	380	0	1,332	338,111
5	453.30	1,005,173	6,410	1,554	0	333	0	1,008	339,119
6	453.87	1,010,893	5,720	3,932	0	177	0	3.510	342,629
7	454.29	1,015,114	4,221	3,896	0	336	0	3.426	346,055
8	454.65	1,018,738	3,624	3,907	0	348	0	3.247	349,302
9	455.19	1,024,180	5,442	5,059	0	310	0	4,541	353,843
10	455.68	1,029,128	4,948	3,115	0	331	0	2,537	356,380
11	456.36	1,036,006	6,878	3,109	0	326	0	2,529	358,909
12	456.75	1,039,958	3,952	3,512	0	324	0	2,840	361,749
13	457.37	1,046,251	6,293	1,562	0	306	0	816	362,565
14	457.83	1,050,927	4,676	3,112	0	298	0	2,605	365,170
15	458.40	1,056,732	5,805	3,120	0	296	0	2,473	367,643
16	458.98	1,062,649	5,917	2,708	0	259	0	2,095	369,738
17	459.55	1,068,475	5,826	3,108	0	305	0	2,603	372,341
18	460.11	1,074,209	5,734	2,676	0	294	0	1,068	373,409
19	460.65	1,079,747	5,538	5,391	0	321	0	4,748	378,157
20	460.98	1,083,137	3,390	3,098	0	326	0	2,535	380,692
21	461.32	1,086,632	3,495	2,305	0	340	0	1,856	382,548
22	461.68	1,090,337	3,705	386	0	318	0	-206	382,342
23	462.10	1,094,665	4,328	1,540	0	254	0	1,095	383,437
24	462.27	1,096,419	1,754	1,532	0	337	0	1,009	384,446
25	462.91	1,103,028	6,609	3,860	0	292	0	4,073	388,519
26	463.40	1,108,097	5,069	6,177	0	316	0	5,581	394,100
27	463.78	1,112,033	3,936	4,953	0	299	0	4,459	398,559
28	463.83	1,112,551	518	1,905	0	335	2,000	3,872	402,431
29	463.84	1,112,655	104	0	0	316	0	-1.076	401,355
30	464.07	1,115,040	2,385	0	0	373	0	-340	401,015
TOTALS			144,258	86,047	0	9,481	2,000	71,436	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET